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Only complete sites your
organisation is accountable for

Care Hours Per Patient

Ward name

Specialty 1
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Total
monthl
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hours

35102

35102

Non-registered

23663

23663

Registered

29338

29338 | 17361

Non-registered
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the month
of patients
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each day
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red E
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f /Midwi
ves
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Averag
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(care  /Midwi
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Averag

Average
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Non-
registered
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(care staff)
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320-
CARDIOLOGY -
STANDARD

1,431.67

143167,

1,432.08

430 - GERIATRIC
MEDICINE -
STANDARD

1,927.00

1,927.00;

1,346.25

1,432.08'

1,346.25

1,300.82

1,300.82

1,069.50

955

100%

100% 100%

100%

710 4.0

100%

100% 100%

100%

A3

340-
RESPIRATORY
MEDICINE -
STANDARD

1,426.08

ROTHERHY

318-
INTERMEDIATE
CARE -
STANDARD

1,456.92

1,426.08'

1,456.92

143817

147058

1,470.58'

ROTHERHY

A5

302
ENDOCRINOLOGY

1,663.83

ROTHERHY|

AT

94850

1,663.83

948,50/

1,436.08

704.08

1,436.08'

704.08]

1,438.17,

1,338.17

1,089.50

713.00

1,297.25

1,297.25| 1,069.50

1,338.17| 1,094.33

933

100%

100% 100%

100%

984

100%

100% 100%

100%

1,089.50| 1,066.00

713.00/

ROTHERHY

MEDICINE - RISK
MANAGED

3,638.08

3,638.08.

2,327.48

2,327.48

2,064.92

2,064.92| 1,335.50

ROTHERHY|

100 - GENERAL
SURGERY - RISK
MANAGED

2112.33

2112.33

1758

1758

1421.83

1421.83
1,070.50

992

100%

100% 100%

100%

320

100%

100% 100%

100%

830

100%

100% 100%

100%

844 a2

100%

100% 100%

100%

ROTHERHY

502
GYNAECOLOGY -
STANDARD

741.67

741.67

642.50

642.50,

714.75

714.75|  355.92

355.92

284 51

100%

100% 100%

100%

ROTHERHY|

300 - GENERAL
MEDICINE -
STANDARD

1,078.83

1,078.83| 1,057.00

1,057.00;

ROTHERHY

B
CARDIOLOGY -

1,06033

ROTHERHY|

Childrens Ward

STANDARD
420

PAEDIATRICS -

1,776.92

1,776.92

362.50

710.00

710,00

1,072.58

1,071.00

1,072.58| 1,071.75

1,071.75

987

100%

100% 100%

100%

239 89

100%

100% 100%

2,121.17

2,12117) 713.00

410 9.5

100%

100% 100%

100%

ROTHERHY

Critical Care

STANDARD
192 - CRITICAL
CARE MEDICINE -
STANDARD

3,553.50

ROTHERHY

Fitzwilliam

110 - TRAUMA &
ORTHOPAEDICS -
STANDARD

1,447.25

3,553.50,

1,447.25

356.50

1,433.50

ROTHERHY

100 - GENERAL
SURGERY -
STANDARD

1,077.00

1,077.00;

1,070.17

1,433.50.

1,070.17,

3,04.77

3,204.77| 356.50

1,072.67

1,072.67) 1,058.00

1,070.17

1,070.17| 713.00

178

100%

100% 100%

100%

787

100%

100% 100%

100%

657

100%

100% 100%

100%

ROTHERHY|

Labour Ward

501 - OBSTETRICS
- STANDARD

232

232

744

744

232

232 372

129

100%

100% 100%

100%

ROTHERHY

scBU

422
NEONATOLOGY -

1,864.75

1,864.75

485.25

ROTHERHY

Rockingham Orth

edic Ward

PROTECTED

1,049.75

1,049.75

1,096.50

ROTHERHY

| stroke Unit

328 - STROKE
MEDICINE -
STANDARD

1,070.50

1,070.50;

1,246.00

1,096.50.

1,246.00.

1,863.25

1,066.50

1,051.50

1,863.25| 1,176.00

100%

100% 100%

100%

713.50

611

100%

100% 100%

100%

1,051.50| 1,069.00

ROTHERHY|

Wharncliffe

501 - OBSTETRICS
- STANDARD

1488

1488

744

744

823

100%

100% 100%

100%

100%

100% 100%

100%

ROTHERHY|

Short Stay Unit

326 - ACUTE
INTERNAL

MEDICINE -
STANDARD

1,340.98

1,340.98'

111242

1,112.42

1,095.50

ROTHERHY|

sitwell

716.50

716,50,

689.75

689.75

840.00

1,095.50| 1,089.42

840.00|  356.50

1,089.42

807

100%

100% 100%

100%

356.50/

217

100%

100% 100%

100%




